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weather: cloudy
course condition: dry
start time: 11:23
goal time: 11:45
Pos No. Driver Laps Total Time Delay Gap Best Team
1 3 A 4—K 30 21:50.8 43.197 MASUDA RACING PROJECT
2 19 ¥R X3 30 21:51.7 0.94 0.94 43.147 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr
3 24 NIl BX 30 21:520 1203 0.263 43.173 TONYKART RT.J
4 7 kAK KA 30 21:521 1309 0.106 43.270 MASUDA RACING PROJECT
5 12 RO ME 30 21:52.7 19 0591 43243 ART GP JAPAN
6 26 K& #PH 30 21:558 4965 3065 43.396 TONYKART RT.J
7 30 hE —3 30 21:565 5.655 0.69 43.313 TOYOTA YAMAHA RT
8 4 K BE 30 21:583 7484 1829 43.251 TONYKART RT.J
9 27 8 ¥ 30 22:01.5 1075 3.266 43.337 FA-KART RT
10 20 EEH FfM 30 22:042 13358 2608 43.281 EXPRIT TOYOTA RACING
1M1 11 B8R &K 30 22:049 14087 0729 43517 KOSMIC RACING TEAM JAPAN
12 31 U@ & 30 22:05.1 14346 0259 43423 TOYOTA YAMAHA RT
13 17 BiE # 30 22:05.2 14422 0076 43.523 TECH MIYAZAWA Snap-on Motorsports
14 25 k& B 30 22:06.2 15.397 0975 43.394 TONYKART RT.J
15 55 % X 30 22:070 16214 0817 43551 MUSASHINO RACING TEAM
16 16 % —1@ 30 22:07.1 16295 0081 43.498 TECH MIYAZAWA Snap-on Motorsports
17 28 @F 3R 30 22:07.2 1645 0.155 43506 FA-KART RT
18 15 K8 #% 30 22:109 20135 3685 43.718 RK RACING TEAM
19 6 HH &4 30 22:139 23.135 3 43583 ADVAN HIROTEX
20 34 My %0 30 22:141 23289 0.154 43.899 WILDKART JAPAN
21 44 Randall Ng 30 22:16.3 25525 2236 43.820 OTK ASIA RACING TEAM
22 23 #FEMA KB 30 22:200 29.166 3641 43717 Kiiva ENERGY
23 18 BR ®X 30 22:205 29.746 0.58 43.466 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr
24 21 =H HAKE 30 22:259 35102 5356 44.100 ART GP JAPAN
25 14 EA H 19 DNF 43613 KART KOZOR
— BlLE.RERE#/2LLETE —
26 13 ¥R ®B— 10 DNF 43.801 KOSMIC RTJ Suported by mixn. TV
27 46 [FH @& 3 DNF 44,257 Team MOTOYAMA
%1 10 W) # E3 1 ZANARDI JAPAN
%2 9 {EAak K e INTREPID JAPAN
22 #E L DNS ZANARDI JAPAN
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2014 & avroeacs All Japan Karting Championship
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weather: cloudy
course condition: dry
start time: (0226
goal time: (D 236

Pos No. Driver Laps Total Time Delay Gap Best Team
1 3 ﬁEl 9""* 13 09:22.9 42.949 MASUDA RACING PROJECT
2 19 ER £ 13 09:230 0.103 0.103 43.051 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr
3 26 K5 #MeH# 13 09:255 2556 2453 42.946 TONYKART R.T.J
4 9 kAKX K 13 09:266 3739 1.043 43.146 INTREPID JAPAN
5 24 M EBK 13 09:283 5372 1633 43.161 TONYKART RT.J

¥ 6 18 MR ®EX 13 09:256  2.696 0.14 42916 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr
7 25 EF B 13 09:28.5 563 0258 43.221 TONYKART R.T.J
8 7 #&AXK XA 13 09:289 6.018 0.388 43.129 MASUDA RACING PROJECT
9 12 RO MEEE 13 09:30.1  7.198 1.18  42.894 ART GP JAPAN
10 20 EH FH 13 09:30.3 7395 0.197 42945 EXPRIT TOYOTA RACING
11 23 #HE XBE 13 09:31.9 8992 1597 43.258 Kiiva ENERGY
12 13 ¥B &— 13 09:33.3 10423 1431 43.272 KOSMIC RTJ Suported by mixn. TV
13 11 B85 &K 13 09:33.7 10.767 0.344 43.219 KOSMIC RACING TEAM JAPAN
14 30 /g —= 13 09:347 11836 1.069 43.253 TOYOTA YAMAHA RT
15 27 &8 # 13 09:358 12852 1.016 43.249 FA-KART RT
16 10 Wl <t 13 09:36.1 13.147 0.295 43.081 ZANARDI JAPAN
17 4 FR BR 13 09:36.8 13884 0.737 43.078 TONYKART RT.J
18 46 M+ & 13 09:370 1409 0.206 43082 Team MOTOYAMA
19 21 =& HKER 13 09:37.7 14783 0.693 43.533 ART GP JAPAN
20 22 #E Kl 13 09:380 15.067 0284 43.297 ZANARDI JAPAN
21 55 i LHE 13 09:384 15491 0424 43.404 MUSASHINO RACING TEAM
22 14 EA ¥ 13 09:385 15576 0.085 43.379 KART KOZO R
23 15 BB &8 13 09:389 1601 0434 43281 RK RACING TEAM
24 17 PIE # 13 09:39.2 16292 0.282 43.394 TECH MIYAZAWA Snap-on Motorsports
25 16 2% — 13 09:395 1656 0.268 43.444 TECH MIYAZAWA Snap-on Motorsports
26 6 HWH £# 13 09:40.3 17403 0843 43.649 ADVAN HIROTEX
27 34 ¥Ry %8 13 09:420 19.118 1.715 43.706 WILDKART JAPAN
28 44 Randall Ng 13 09:46.0 231 3982 43.836 OTK ASIA RACING TEAM
29 31 U@ & 3 DNF 45,093 TOYOTA YAMAHA RT
30 28 BN R 3 DNF 44336 FA-KART RT
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weather: cloudy
course condition: dry

Pos  No. Driver Timel Delay Gap Team
1 19 BE £ 42650 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr
2 3 ¥R 4—#& 42697 0047 0.047 MASUDA RACING PROJECT
3 12 RO WS 42.751 0.101  0.054 ART GP JAPAN
4 9 AKX X 42839  0.189 0.088 INTREPID JAPAN
5 18 HR RX 42872  0.222 0.033 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr
6 26 XKE ¥ 42887 0237 0015 TONYKART RT.J
7 25 kH B= 42967 0317 0.080 TONYKART RT.J
8 21 =F HXER 42988 0.338 0.021 ART GP JAPAN
9 24 I EX 43009 0359 0021 TONYKART RT.J
10 27 %@ & 43043  0.393 0034 FA-KARTRT
11 23 #HFE KB 43058 0408 0015 Kiiva ENERGY
12 7 k&K XA 43084 0434 0026 MASUDA RACING PROJECT
13 20 =M@ FM 43115 0465 0031 TAKAGI PLANNING
14 28 #F HBK 43126 0476 0.011 FA-KARTRT
15 13 £B #— 43145 0495 0019 KOSMIC RTJ Suported by mixn. TV
16 11 AR &KX 43.241 0591 0.096 KOSMIC RACING TEAM JAPAN
17 55 i L 43257 0607 0016 MUSASHINO RACING TEAM
18 31 U@\ = 43302 0652 0045 TOYOTA YAMAHA RT
19 17 FiE # 43.351 0.701  0.049 TECH MIYAZAWA
20 46 MAH B 43370  0.720 0.019 Team MOTOYAMA
21 16 BF —& 43.391 0.741  0.021 TECH MIYAZAWA
22 30 /HhE —:= 43.411 0.761  0.020 TOYOTA YAMAHA RT
23 22 H#E B\ 43431 0.781 0020 ZANARDI JAPAN
24 14 EMR ¥ 43481 0.831 0.050 KART KOZOR
25 6 HIF S 43526 0.876 0.045 ADVAN HIROTEX
26 44 Randall Ng 43528 0.878 0002 OTK ASIA RACING TEAM
27 4 R BR 43530 0.880 0.002 TONYKART RT.J
28 15 EE £8 43.665 1015 0.135 RK RACING TEAM
29 34 #y EH 43758  1.108  0.093 WILDKART JAPAN
¥ 30 10 Wil £t £ ZANARDI JAPAN
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